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David Greaves

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Greaves
Postcode GL50 3PR
Date of birth April 1960

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ARLE ROAD LIMITED

AUSTIN AND WARDLE HOLDINGS
LIMITED
SEVAERG @ CO LIMITED

GREYSTONES PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LTD
ERH LIMITED

GREYSTONES PROPERTY RENTALS

LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MY PLACE CHELTENHAM LTD
CHELTENHAM LIVING LTD
ROOMS IN CHELTENHAM LTD
EMOTIONAL RESCUE LIMITED
CARDZONE LIMITED

EILEEN GREAVES CONSULTING

BEANFEAST LIMITED
BEANFEAST LIMITED

EMOTIONAL RESCUE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16066367

14920338

14913114

13128622

09398314
08426489

Number

12549881
12549983
12496785
01946989
04639036
04125952

02025171
02025171

01946989

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

Newly

902878402
902878402
6 St. James Square
Cheltenham
England
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
07/11/2024 Director
21/06/2023 Director
19/06/2023 Director
12/01/2021 Director
01/02/2019 Director
01/03/2013 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
07/04/2020 Director
07/04/2020 Director
04/03/2020 Director
01/02/2019 01/10/2024 Director
05/01/2015 14/08/2015 Director
12/12/2000 Company
Secretary
15/12/1999 Director
26/06/1992 Company
Secretary
19/06/1992 17/10/2013 Company
Secretary



